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LRSA IDPA 3-14-15 - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 136.17 29. Dan Force 20 SSP LE SS USA A31778

2 172.28 39. Robert Crawford 52 SSP MI NV USA

3 175.15 7. Doug Longshore 36 SSP S MM USA A49027

4 175.47 17. James Crider 35 SSP - MM USA A290733

5 184.78 3. Len Weld 39 SSP SS MM USA A416425

6 187.31 8. Philip Irwin 25 SSP - MM USA A54192

7 190.41 33. Derek Dusenbery 19 SSP MI UN USA A251861

8 199.70 5. George Masciarelli 33 SSP - NV USA A504769

9 204.96 23. Andrew May 19 SSP - NV USA

10 212.06 35. Johnny Cook 33 SSP - UN USA

11 221.63 20. Rick Denny 37 SSP - MM USA A905838

12 232.22 14. Jeremiah Pitts 52 SSP - UN USA

13 297.59 13. Joshua Pitts 37 SSP - UN USA

14 301.83 21. Wally Marin 74 SSP - NV USA A54087

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 3-14-15 - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 124.49 1. Lee Turner 24 ESP S MIR SS USA A53828

2 134.37 28. Joseph Salazar 32 ESP MIR MM USA A432011

3 153.73 38. James Herren 28 ESP S UN USA

4 177.88 16. MIKE DEBONO 61 ESP S MM USA A31445

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 3-14-15 - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 182.55 31. Corey Adcock 34 CDP MI MM USA A56425

2 250.17 15. Roger Clark 18 CDP SS MM USA A31749

3 327.30 41. Dave Snyder 46 CDP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 3-14-15 - Results

COMPACT CARRY PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 242.13 19. Ted Glass 11 CCP S MM USA A963409

2 273.22 27. David Sabal 81 CCP S MIR UN USA A692380

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 3-14-15 - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 124.49 1. Lee Turner 24 ESP S MIR SS USA A53828

2 153.73 38. James Herren 28 ESP S UN USA

3 175.15 7. Doug Longshore 36 SSP S MM USA A49027

4 177.88 16. MIKE DEBONO 61 ESP S MM USA A31445

5 242.13 19. Ted Glass 11 CCP S MM USA A963409

6 273.22 27. David Sabal 81 CCP S MIR UN USA A692380

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 3-14-15 - Results

MILITARY (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 172.28 39. Robert Crawford 52 SSP MI NV USA

2 182.55 31. Corey Adcock 34 CDP MI MM USA A56425

3 190.41 33. Derek Dusenbery 19 SSP MI UN USA A251861

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 3-14-15 - Results

LAW ENFORCEMENT (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 136.17 29. Dan Force 20 SSP LE SS USA A31778

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 3-14-15 - Results

SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 184.78 3. Len Weld 39 SSP SS MM USA A416425

2 250.17 15. Roger Clark 18 CDP SS MM USA A31749

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 3-14-15 - Results

MILITARY (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 124.49 1. Lee Turner 24 ESP S MIR SS USA A53828

2 134.37 28. Joseph Salazar 32 ESP MIR MM USA A432011

3 273.22 27. David Sabal 81 CCP S MIR UN USA A692380

Disqualified (DQ)


